## APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager:	PAUL STAUFFER	Page 1 of 2						
Project: YAHARA	A HILLS FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS							
Contract Number:	7286	Payment Number: 3						
DO NOT WRITE	E IN THIS BOX - TO BE COMPLETE	D BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY						
TOTAL FROM PAGE:	2	129,493.00						
LESS RETAINAGE:		3,247.10						
SUBTOTAL:		126,245.90						
LESS PREVIOUS PA	YMENTS:	107,153.87						
CURRENT PAYMENT	DUE:	\$19,092.03						
INSPECTOR'S CERTI The unde	FICATE FOR PAYMENT: ersigned Inspector certifies that to the beautiful and the second	st of his/her knowledge, the work covered						
by this ap	oplication for payment has been complete the contractor is entitled to payment for the	ed in accordance with the contract documents						
INSPECT	OR S. Mary							
PLEASE PROVIDE THE	TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT REQU							
PLEASE PROVIDE THE	CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTORS THA	TO: JAN. 25, 201 T WORKED ON PROJECT DURING THIS PERIOD:						
DIVISIO	N 7 Metals, U.C.							
NOTE: SIGNED P. PARTIAL F	AYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBMITTE PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVERY T	D TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR. WO WEEKS.						

## CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

MALY ROOFING COMPANY, INC. YAHARA HILLS FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS CONTRACT NO. 7286 DAYMENT NO. 3

PAYMEN	T NO. 3	4	•	•		-	•	-		•	******* #10	44	40
		1 	2 	3 	4	5 	6	7	8	9	#10	11 	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
ACCOUN	T NO. CB60-58401-810397-00-6165039-60634	S01											
1	COMPLETE PROJECT LUMP SUM BID (EXCEPT FOR ITEM 2 & 3)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$122,500.00	\$122,500.00		0.10	\$12,250.00	0.90	\$110,250.00	1.00	\$122,500.00	100.0%
CONTRACT TOTALS				•	\$122,500.00		=	\$12,250.00	•	\$110,250.00	=	\$122,500.00	100.0%
CHANGE	ORDER #1, ACCT NO. CB60-58401-810397-00	0-6165039-6063	34S01:								i		
	- REPLACEMENT OF DETERIORATED ROOF DECK FOR ROOFS 1 & 2; 3/4" EXTERIOR PLYWOOD	300.00	S.F.	\$2.75		\$825.00	120.00	\$330.00	0.00	\$0.00	120.00	\$330.00	40.0%
	- REPLACEMENT OF DETERIORATED ROOF DECK FOR ROOFS 3, 4, 5 & 6; 2X6" TONGUE & GROOVE		S.F.	\$5.20		\$520.00	120.00	\$624.00	0.00	\$0.00	120.00	\$624.00	120.0%
	CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL					\$1,345.00		\$954.00		\$0.00		\$954.00	70.9%
CHANGE	ORDER #2, ACCT NO. CB60-58401-810397-00	0-6165039-6063	34S01:										
	- INSTALL METAL FASCIA CLADDING BELOW DRIP EDGES AT NORTH, SOUTH & WEST ELEVATIONS	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,655.00		\$4,655.00	1.00	\$4,655.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$4,655.00	100.0%
	- PROVIDE EMBOSSED PREFINISHED TO ALL METAL FASCIA. CHIMNEY & GUTTERS TO REMAIN SMOOTH	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,384.00		\$1,384.00	1.00	\$1,384.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$1,384.00	100.0%
	CHANGE ORDER #2 TOTAL				•	\$6,039.00	•	\$6,039.00	•	\$0.00		\$6,039.00	100.0%
CPAND 1	FOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE	ORDERS)		,	\$129,884.00		•	\$19,243.00	•	\$110,250.00		\$129,493.00	<b>-</b> 99.7%